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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 
SERVICE LIST 

 

 
Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicant 

 
 
 
 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Cellco Partnership d/b/a  
Verizon Wireless 

 
Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 
Robinson & Cole LLP 
280 Trumbull Street 
Hartford, CT  06103-3597 
(860) 275-8200 
kbaldwin@rc.com 
 
Sandy Carter, Regulatory Manager 
Verizon Wireless 
99 East River Drive 
East Hartford, CT  06108 
Alexandria.carter@verizonwireless.com 
 

 
Intervenor 

(Approved on 
July 17, 2014) 

 
   E-mail 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Albert Subbloie, Jacqueline Barbara, 
Glenn MacInnes, Jill MacInnes 

 
Mario F. Coppola, Esq. 
Berchem, Moses, and Devlin, P.C. 
1221 Post Road East 
Westport, CT  06880 
(203) 227-9545 
mcoppola@bmdlaw.com  

 
Intervenor 

(Approved on 
July 29, 2014 

 

 

 

 
   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
The Honorable Gayle Slossberg  
Senator 14th District 
Legislative Office Building 
Room 2000 
Hartford, CT  06106 
Gslossberg@yahoo.com 
 
The Honorable James Maroney  
State Representative 119th District 
Legislative Office Building 
Room 5006 
Hartford, CT  06106 
Paul.davis@cga.ct.gov 
 
The Honorable Themis Klarides  
State Representative 114th District 
Legislative Office Building 
Room 4200 
Hartford, CT  06106 
Themis.klarides@housegop.ct.gov 
 
The Honorable Paul Davis  
State Representative 117th District 
Legislative Office Building 
Room 4045 
Hartford, CT  06106 
James.marone@cga.ct.gov 
 

 

 
The Honorable Gayle Slossberg  
Senator 14th District 
Legislative Office Building 
Room 2000 
Hartford, CT  06106 
Gslossberg@yahoo.com 
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